
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 17, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  343.0301

40 J. Hill  843.7922

29 A. Short  444.1663

41 M. Goerke  244.2714

15 T. Ferry  344.4355

60 B. Hepler  344.7596

9 I. Tedesco  244.9137

27 N. Wey  645.2518

801 J. Alessi  245.3309

26 M. Byrne  345.35910

24 C. Summey  645.47011

55 A. Balbi  345.72412

722 J. Lewis  845.79613

273 G. Gracyk  645.82214

105 S. Hamblin  946.07115

207 S. Collier  246.12316

196 T. Wharton  246.14417

719 V. Friese  346.17518

95 K. Partridge  446.27119

56 S. Skinner  546.33420

902 C. Cooper  646.37621

53 C. Siebler  746.47622

23 K. Lewis  446.60523

109 M. Boni  746.63424

66 J. Marsack  346.79025

75 R. Renner  546.81126

526 B. Lamay  746.85927

350 B. Evans  747.07328

94 K. Rookstool  547.17929

335 K. Tobin  647.19430

37 J. Thomas  747.24731

261 J. Morrison  447.33032

86 M. Willard  847.64333

39 R. Clark  347.66934

42 P. Carpenter  347.75335

927 T. Sewell  747.77336

183 M. Blose  547.84237

323 J. Povolny  248.07338

269 K. Miller  248.53339

597 M. Dougherty  352.73840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  156.7081

29 A. Short  457.4482

15 T. Ferry  357.7643

40 J. Hill  857.7984

9 I. Tedesco  257.9875

60 B. Hepler  258.0586

41 M. Goerke  758.1897

26 M. Byrne  358.3338

801 J. Alessi  358.5659

27 N. Wey  858.88510

719 V. Friese  359.18011

55 A. Balbi  259.19612

75 R. Renner  359.23413

526 B. Lamay  359.43614

105 S. Hamblin  559.44015

53 C. Siebler  259.48416

56 S. Skinner  759.58317

902 C. Cooper  1059.67618

207 S. Collier  259.68519

273 G. Gracyk  659.84420

722 J. Lewis  659.93921

66 J. Marsack  31:00.02222

196 T. Wharton  21:00.07023

24 C. Summey  31:00.12624

42 P. Carpenter  71:00.14925

350 B. Evans  51:00.23626

109 M. Boni  41:00.42227

37 J. Thomas  31:00.43728

23 K. Lewis  81:00.49929

95 K. Partridge  71:00.56330

94 K. Rookstool  51:00.58731

927 T. Sewell  21:00.77332

183 M. Blose  51:00.99233

335 K. Tobin  31:00.99634

269 K. Miller  51:01.07135

39 R. Clark  41:01.19436

86 M. Willard  51:01.26037

261 J. Morrison  31:01.34138

323 J. Povolny  61:01.85539

597 M. Dougherty  21:03.79540

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

29 A. Short  531.0811

7 J. Stewart  431.2342

15 T. Ferry  531.4773

9 I. Tedesco  531.8504

26 M. Byrne  331.8645

40 J. Hill  931.9366

41 M. Goerke  532.1067

801 J. Alessi  232.1588

55 A. Balbi  232.2609

53 C. Siebler  432.38210

60 B. Hepler  332.46211

56 S. Skinner  532.50612

66 J. Marsack  332.67713

24 C. Summey  632.84714

27 N. Wey  632.87815

273 G. Gracyk  532.91216

902 C. Cooper  1033.14417

75 R. Renner  633.16118

719 V. Friese  433.28619

23 K. Lewis  333.29120

109 M. Boni  333.29521

94 K. Rookstool  833.35622

196 T. Wharton  633.46823

39 R. Clark  533.52424

37 J. Thomas  133.58225

105 S. Hamblin  1033.58726

183 M. Blose  533.69027

207 S. Collier  233.71728

95 K. Partridge  833.77929

350 B. Evans  933.78030

722 J. Lewis  333.85231

526 B. Lamay  433.90032

86 M. Willard  834.13733

927 T. Sewell  434.17234

42 P. Carpenter  734.19535

335 K. Tobin  534.26236

261 J. Morrison  1334.33837

323 J. Povolny  334.59738

597 M. Dougherty  535.12339

269 K. Miller  135.30640
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